
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Cruise from Ushuaia to Ushuaia

Ship Ponant Le Boreal
Date Monday, 1 December 2025
Duration 10 nights

From Ushuaia to Ushuaia
Prices from £739 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£7390 PP

Balcony From

£7912 PP

Suite From

£12466 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 01/12/2025 Ushuaia Embark, Depart: 18:00

Tue 02/12/2025 Crossing the Drake Passage

Wed 03/12/2025 Crossing the Drake Passage

Thu 04/12/2025 Antarctic Peninsula

Fri 05/12/2025 Antarctic Peninsula

Sat 06/12/2025 Antarctic Peninsula

Sun 07/12/2025 Antarctic Peninsula

Mon 08/12/2025 Antarctic Peninsula

Tue 09/12/2025 Crossing the Drake Passage

Wed 10/12/2025 Crossing the Drake Passage

Thu 11/12/2025 Ushuaia Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Superior cabin (SP3) £7390 Deluxe cabin (DEL) £7912

Prestige cabin (PR4) £8299 Prestige cabin (PR5) £8452

Prestige cabin (PR6) £8677 Prestige suite (PS5) £12997

Deluxe suite (DS6) £12466 Prestige suite (PS6) £13672

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


